Sun

Mon

Tue

Fri

Sat

10

13

14

15

16

Trustee
Meeting
5:00 p.m.

17

20

21

22

23

24

Admin. Board
Meeting
6:30 p.m.

Wed Thu
4 5 Men'’s Bible
Adventure 8 gE)Udy
Kids & :00 a.m.
Youth Bible Christian Ed.
Study Meeting
6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.
11
Adlzl_ecelnt;re I 2
ids s Bi
Youth Bible ~ MeJis Bible
Study 8:00 a.m
6:00 p.m. ’ o
18 Ad. Kids & I 9
Youth Study
6:00 p-m.  Men's Bible
Deacon Study
Meeting 8:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
25 26
Adv::lnt;re
Kids P
Youth Bible ~ Men’s Bible
Study _Study
6:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m.

27

28

29

30

31




